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FEE SCHEDULE FOR MIAMI CAMPUS

Summer Camp 2021

WEEKLY PLAN

LATTLE C©AMP Registration FEe ......o...ovvooeeerersoreeseessrre $35.00
Not Potty-Trained, 12 months through 36 months ..........cccccoveiieiiciic e $181.00
Potty-Trained Children, born 20716-2020 ..............ccceeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeean. $181.00
BIG CAMP registration Fee ..o $35.00 $150.00
Senior Kindergarten, born 2015, through Grade 5
KETCHUP & Academic Program
(Kindergarten through Grade 8)
REGISTIation FEE  .voveecceeeee ettt $50.00
BWEEKS IN@ROW..........oovieieeceeeeeeee e $555.00
GWEEKS ...t e e s e s n s s s nen e e e nenennnan s ennans $740.00
BWEEKS ...ttt n ettt ettt $925.00
COUNSELOR IN TRAINING PROGRAM
Earn Community Service Hours
Beacon Hill students
* For students who have completed Grades 6 or 7

and are currently registered to attend 2021-2022

Beacon Hill Preparatory School. Registration Fee ...........cccccevveveiviinnenee. $100.00 No Charge
* For students who have completed the

Beacon Hill 8th Grade. Registration FEe ..........ccoeovevvieviceciciccecece, $100.00 No Charge
Non-Beacon Hill students Registration Fee ..........c.ccocevvevineiicnnnn, $400.00 No Charge

Pay Only for the Weeks the Camper Attends!
If a camper attends one day of any week, the full week’s tuition fee is due.
A Health Certificate, which may be obtained from your pediatrician or family doctor, is required for all campers.

BEACON HILY, CAMP

Over 62 years of “Creating Childhood Memories”

30, 2021
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LITTLE CAMP

For students 12 months through
4 years of age (Jr. K.) (born 2016-2020)

INCLUDES
* Academic Program e Special Events
* Swimming  Weekly Themes

Instruction Daily & Qutside Activities
e Arts and Crafts « Fun with Food

* Music

BlG CAMP

For students Who have completed
kindergarten (born 2015) through Grade 5

INCLUDES
e Academic Enrichment e Arts and Crafts

kﬁeﬂ%uage Arts/ o Special Events
. ¢ Music
e Summer Tutorial
Program Available ~ * Cook-outs
* Swimming * Swim Parties

Instruction Daily * Fun with Food

Beacon Hill Preparatory School is open to all students
with respect to race, color, national origin and ethnic
origin. Beacon Hill is an independent, traditional,
all faith, co-educational school.

Member of: Association of Independent Schools of
Florida, Cognia (formely SACS), National Council for
Private School Accreditation and Middle States.
Gold Seal Status
State of Florida Child Care License Number
C11MD1686

BEACON HILY, CAMP

Miami e 18001 N.W. 22nd Avenue * (305) 624-1600 www.BeaconHillMiami.com



SWIM PROGRAM

@x FOR ALL ggﬂ' ooyt Soroas,
- Intermediate and Advanced
CAMPE
e : . SwimR
P’;{ i poming > P2 X Games & Events

{ Pool Parties, BBQ w Cool, Cool, Cool in the
Pool, Pool, Pool!

KETCHUP &

e 0 T Program
J{j JJ :,‘)fo/'\‘: ’/\J (Kindergartengrough Grade 8)
~/

KETCHUP »¢ Reading | Leadership & Social Skills
ON ACADEMICS S .
¢ Writing w Scantron Evaluation
AND MUSTER vP
LEADERSHIP SKILLS ¢ Math Swimming Lessons Daily

‘ (weather permitting)

BEACON HTLI,
Came

June 28-July 30, 2021



